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Volume Trades
3,344,200.00 10,617.00
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME
WEED TSX 457,500
GRAM NEO 181,500
TVE TSX 116,200
TLRY TSX 77,100
DLR TSX 74,900
BTE TSX 71,500
HND TSX 65,000
ATH TSX 58,200
WCP TSX 56,100
XIU TSX 53,400
CVE TSX 50,000
LUN TSX 49,700
CPG TSX 45,300
SHOP TSX 43,900
CJR.B TSX 42,700
GXE TSX 42,100
GTE TSX 39,600
SuU TSX 37,400
HQD TSX 36,100
ARX TSX 34,400
ACB TSX 34,300
AR TSX 31,500
BOS TSX 31,000
VET TSX 30,200
BIR TSX 29,500
HUT TSX 28,600
GER Venture 28,000
BITF TSX 26,700
MFC TSX 25,800
BTO TSX 25,300
BNS TSX 24,800
BAM.A TSX 24,100
TECK.B TSX 22,700
CXB TSX 22,500
CIA TSX 22,100
SJR.B TSX 21,700
AC TSX 21,700
ENB TSX 21,600
IMG TSX 20,800
BB TSX 20,300
TD TSX 20,200
ABX TSX 19,700
CMMC TSX 18,800
AQN TSX 18,300
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Trading Activity for October 31st, 2022

Value
$51,830,010.50
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26
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40
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VALUE

$2,229,393.00
$91,675.00
$616,745.00
$423,856.00
$1,034,368.00
$522,164.50
$1,341,338.00
$159,849.00
$589,249.50
$1,596,897.50
$1,386,856.50
$356,870.00
$481,493.00
$2,098,449.00
$92,954.50
$57,275.00
$72,377.00
$1,745,785.00
$317,643.00
$660,984.00
$65,153.00
$12,240.00
$213,634.00
$954,923.00
$310,601.00
$88,877.00
$700.00
$35,613.00
$582,643.00
$105,944.00

$1,641,560.00
$1,308,686.00
$961,888.00
$15,950.00
$89,431.50
$753,341.50
$425,049.50
$1,147,174.00
$41,219.00
$128,711.50
$1,762,472.00
$406,291.00
$33,789.00
$273,767.50
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PIPE

HOD
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CcM
STEP
HWX
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BMO
RY
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NWH.UN
BCE
POW
KNT
HBM
XRE
DIR.UN
Tou
MEG
SLI
ERF
TCW
VLNS
MOZ
DML

CSH.UN
IAU
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YGR
TCN
ZWU
HUV
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ATD
FTS

INO.UN
CR
AAV
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TRQ
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17,260
16,100
15,400
14,700
14,500
13,900
12,900
12,800
12,800
12,500
12,100
12,000
11,900
11,900
11,800
11,600
11,200
10,700
10,600
10,600
10,400
10,300
10,200
10,000
10,000
9,900
9,800
9,700
9,600
9,600
9,500
9,400

9,300
9,200
9,100
8,500
8,500
8,200
8,200
8,200
8,100
7,900
7,900
7,800
7,800
7,700
7,600
7,500
7,500
7,300
7,300
7,200
7,000
6,900
6,700
6,600
6,600
6,600
6,400
6,300
6,300
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22
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17
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$488,893.60
$46,477.00
$691,539.50
$29,499.00
$97,889.00
$125,128.00
$53,296.00
$63,355.00
$125,800.00
$75,938.00
$748,525.00
$74,585.00
$85,790.50
$71,677.00
$1,487,271.00
$1,460,265.00
$62,917.50
$114,739.50
$650,887.00
$358,042.00
$64,618.00
$53,656.00
$162,185.50
$109,367.50
$767,449.00
$200,282.00
$54,787.00
$226,619.00
$34,515.00
$10,287.00
$7,820.00
$16,071.00

$74,594.00
$21,125.00
$12,668.00
$273,886.00
$25,376.00
$94,097.50
$94,024.00
$68,731.00
$141,186.00
$482,887.00
$417,393.50
$33,182.00
$45,908.00
$80,157.00
$256,747.00
$130,643.00
$61,391.00
$131,819.50
$68,882.00
$287,748.00
$52,472.00
$27,884.00
$257,300.00
$18,760.00
$49,656.00
$222,972.50
$167,517.00
$83,662.00
$75,156.50
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5,800

5,800
5,700
5,700
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5,600
5,500
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5,400
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5,300
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5,000
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4,500
4,400
4,400
4,300
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4,200
4,100
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3,900
3,900
3,900
3,900
3,800
3,800
3,700
3,700
3,600
3,600
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,400
3,400
3,300
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3,200
3,200
3,200
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3,100
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33
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18
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29
16

22
42
39
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$180,483.50
$211,653.00

$182,227.50
$140,051.00
$63,890.00
$64,924.50
$50,354.50
$99,519.00
$318,094.50
$58,831.00
$41,126.50
$83,483.00
$30,380.50
$108,967.50
$99,653.00
$63,036.00
$175,833.00
$4,210.00

$4,650.00
$202,346.00
$139,188.00
$64,960.00
$93,735.00
$158,122.50
$116,722.50
$66,270.00
$14,425.00
$62,792.00
$39,006.00
$55,758.00
$115,343.00
$200,028.00
$13,614.00
$67,154.00
$20,848.00
$66,516.00
$14,521.00
$55,208.00
$174,854.00
$50,298.00
$13,406.00
$106,407.00
$42,657.50
$428,131.00
$114,655.00
$26,238.00
$215,312.00
$26,905.00
$14,819.00
$135,314.00
$117,210.00
$80,321.00
$114,924.00
$33,632.00
$63,851.00
$42,856.00
$77,847.00
$26,403.00
$134,307.00
$36,529.00
$1,367.50
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MG
EIT.UN
FCR.UN
XBM
GIB.A
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OSK
ELD
EFR
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SIA
PNE
CRR.UN
SVM
XCB
PSK
BEPC
XSB
CGX
ZCM
BCM
VERY
HSAV
TXP
BTCY
XGD
DGS
TPZ
RECO
SRU.UN
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EDV
XEF
TIXT
d
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FTT
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KEL
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WSP
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XGB
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XHB
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2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,800
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2,200
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2,000
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$3,810.00
$81,415.00
$58,965.50
$20,953.00
$31,959.00
$72,860.00
$63,267.00
$37,386.00
$71,866.00
$49,030.00
$75,729.00

$436,672.00

$206,234.00
$34,249.00
$41,226.50
$43,461.00
$287,146.00
$34,071.00
$7,540.00
$19,156.00
$23,903.50
$49,830.00
$26,091.00
$3,773.00
$32,901.00
$7,357.00
$41,013.00
$46,734.00
$92,899.00
$53,688.00
$19,515.00
$28,568.00
$790.00
$280.00
$207,164.00
$2,380.00
$6,419.00
$28,713.00
$10,878.00
$41,751.50
$6,629.00
$48,258.50
$11,485.00
$43,682.00
$51,241.00
$60,839.00
$16,546.00
$1,942.00
$22,328.00
$51,713.00
$24,463.00
$10,027.50
$16,376.00
$71,741.00
$269,959.00
$27,073.00
$30,048.00
$11,241.50
$28,834.00
$4,896.00
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336,24%.08
$57,988.00
$1,185.00
$20,431.50
$555.00
$5,039.00
$285.00
$11,630.00
$66,864.00
$562.50
$113,496.00
$4,141.00
$10,223.00
$5,334.00
$5,870.00
$23,100.00
$37,765.00
$17,804.00
$9,099.50
$8,673.00
$30,869.50
$2,617.00
$34,694.00
$27,821.00
$17,523.00
$13,123.00
$2,196.00
$10,724.00
$18,008.00
$40,276.00
$2,836.00
$47,533.00
$5,012.00
$63,744.00
$1,920.00
$81,316.00
$66,908.00
$39,758.00
$720.00
$81,898.00
$8,540.00
$29,089.00
$15,497.00
$21,416.00
$6,428.00
$100,900.00
$19,668.00
$8,013.00
$44,784.00
$11,405.00
$858.00
$936.00
$15,720.00
$13,196.00
$3,449.50
$12,608.00
$5,529.00
$9,768.00
$7,123.00
$59,274.00
$14,839.00
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700
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500
500
500
500
500
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$6,725.50
$2,804.00
$4,647.00
$12,685.00
$1,996.00
$72,995.00
$1,885.00
$3,787.00
$130.00
$510.00
$3,727.00
$25,176.00
$21,046.00
$120.00
$175.00
$242.50
$4,029.00
$30,344.00
$29,012.00
$8,628.00

$9,315.00
$270.00
$4,402.00
$39,919.00
$13,059.00
$46,288.00
$47,016.00
$26,583.00
$310.00
$7,312.00
$8,556.00
$18,690.00
$51,969.00
$7,000.00
$4,100.00
$21,920.00
$17,076.00
$8,964.00
$3,951.00
$20,012.00
$5,214.00
$7,768.00
$7,927.00
$1,287.00
$610.00
$4,508.00
$1,031.00
$11,883.00
$6,216.00
$1,404.00
$4,537.00
$2,055.00
$1,206.00
$2,889.00
$3,988.00
$30,332.00
$19,841.00
$14,350.00
$12,598.00
$218.00
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XQB
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TSX
TSX
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Venture
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1,886.00
3,467.00

$5,532.00

$1,861.00

$7,929.00
$17,674.00
$20,322.00

$134,020.00
$4,438.00
$300.00
$932.00
$478.00
$1,196.00
$13,977.00
$414.00
$2,676.00
$1,497.00
$9,389.00
$6,396.00
$4,128.00
$10,356.00
$1,425.00
$1,551.00
$3,529.00
$114.00
$408.00
$3,566.00
$7,187.00
$1,555.00
$2,274.00
$150.50
$4,835.00
$13,136.00
$1,812.00
$2,004.00
$8,939.00
$864.00
$1,038.00
$1,853.00
$10,348.00
$1,922.00
$2,220.00
$4,740.00
$121.00
$20,677.00
$6,566.00
$2,121.00
$705.00
$1,699.00
$2,735.00
$4,035.00
$2,122.00
$15,314.00
$1,550.50

$14,974.00
$293.00
$2,319.00
$19,552.00
$4,319.00
$6,976.00
$1,549.50
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$7:124:68
$9,613.00
$3,371.00
$16,931.00
$878.50
$1,818.00
$3,540.00
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